



Pte Ltd

TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel : 6844 2475

E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com

Register number : 201015366H

REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

AIG

Vehicle number	SMK7273X
Make / Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE
Chassis number	MMBSTA13AJH003958
Accident date	12/1/2021
Reference	2101-36

Qty	Particulars	Unit Price - SGD \$
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS</u>		
1	REAR BUMPER	708 814.20 de
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	437.00 X nn
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	100.90 201.80 LH de RH X nn
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	34.50 69.00 LH de RH X nn
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	276.00 LH X nn
1	END PANEL	402 photo 307.30 bt
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	104.74 236.00 de
1	END PANEL KEYLESS SENSOR SPEAKER	138.00 X dis
1	KEYLESS SENSOR	172.50 ? cm
2	TAILLAMP	245 431 862.00 LH - cm RH X nn
2	TAILLAMP PANEL	96 192.00 LH - vt RH X nn
2	TAILLAMP SEALER	36 72.00 LH vt RH X nn
1	BOOTLID	828 952.20 bt
1	BOOTLID LOCK	139 247.20 bt
1	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	24.00 X nn
1	BOOTLID CHROME OUTER GARNISH	266 365.70 ? cm
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	170.20 vt
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - ATTRAGE	25.30 vt
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM - MIVEC	39.50 vt
1	BOOTLID - LOGO	47.15 vt
2	BOOTLID HINGE	441.60 vt
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	172.50 X nn
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	182.30 212.75 de
1	FLOOR PANEL	1410.20 vt
2	REAR FENDER	715 831.45 1662.90 LH - vt RH X nn
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	178 281.70 ? photo de
2	REAR FENDER AIR VENT	187.40 LH X nn
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOUDLING	92.00 vt
1	MUD FLAP	96.00 X nn
1	REAR AIRDUCT	67.20 X nn
1	REAR AIRDUCT COVER	91.20 vt
		10864.50
Less 10%		1086.45
Subtotal		9778.05
Balance C/F		9778.05

6222.75
- 10 do
5600.48

4811.29
10% 4330.16

<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
	Balance B/F	9778.05
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	50.00 30.00
2 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	120.00 30.00
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP	60.00 X nn
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	80.00 X nn
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	50.00 40.00
1 BOT	BRAKE FULID	60.00 X nn
1 SET	REVERSE SENSOR	500.00 200.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	60.00 X nn
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	60.00 10.00
	Subtotal	1040.00
	Balance C/F	10818.05
S/No	<u>LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES</u>	
	Balance B/F	10818.05
1	CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	120.00 30
2	REMOVE, REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00 60
3	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	150.00 30
4	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	300.00 100.00 200.00 nn
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	150.00 120
6	TRANSFER PARTS, ATTACHMENT FROM OLD BOOTLID TO NEW	200.00 60
7	REMOVE AND RENEW FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00 X nn
8	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	2400.00 1000
9	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	2400.00 1000
10	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00 40
	Subtotal	6190.00
	Grand total	17008.05

Tanjin 97495449

'wp' 25/1/21 @ 1345

c/s Resing after repair

Tanjin e/khanto.com

7 days

4330.16

310

2340

6980.16

41545600

7 days